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9/1/2022 Thursday 36,420 2,517 3,090 255 415 17 1,836 476 631 6,867 191 37 16 56 52,768 

9/2/2022 Friday 47,342 2,079 2,682 252 412 9 1,559 522 512 6,377 164 8 5 62 61,923 

9/3/2022 Saturday 48,776 1,535 1,382 263 279 3 800 286 238 3,051 72 16 1 52 56,702 

9/4/2022 Sunday 45,554 1,323 1,045 258 252 6 557 222 185 1,843 22 8 - 24 51,275 

9/5/2022 Monday 53,832 1,149 1,086 218 317 5 647 264 199 2,293 35 9 - 23 60,054 

9/6/2022 Tuesday 30,014 2,318 3,063 134 242 7 1,518 504 455 6,345 124 24 28 47 44,776 

9/7/2022 Wednesday 27,128 2,615 3,308 157 277 13 1,766 490 545 7,230 182 24 31 65 43,766 

9/8/2022 Thursday 27,555 2,539 3,237 179 307 15 1,675 491 568 6,739 182 34 15 79 43,536 

9/9/2022 Friday 37,180 2,319 2,936 209 365 12 1,677 514 595 6,532 165 24 18 69 52,546 

9/10/2022 Saturday 42,892 1,558 1,448 265 353 9 808 314 292 3,338 86 16 2 35 51,381 

9/11/2022 Sunday 47,618 1,235 1,051 220 303 5 654 268 250 2,247 24 7 - 21 53,882 

9/12/2022 Monday 29,653 2,302 3,045 177 318 16 1,519 482 507 6,296 125 35 18 68 44,493 

9/13/2022 Tuesday 25,665 2,555 3,278 175 271 6 1,669 474 547 6,862 192 31 13 62 41,738 

9/14/2022 Wednesday 26,602 2,579 3,323 204 293 11 1,755 480 582 6,937 179 20 8 88 42,973 

9/15/2022 Thursday 31,744 2,492 3,254 230 359 7 1,814 504 609 6,869 190 25 13 96 48,110 

9/16/2022 Friday 43,511 2,237 2,886 268 389 10 1,710 488 540 6,306 168 22 16 61 58,551 

9/17/2022 Saturday 45,570 1,592 1,364 279 315 8 904 322 267 3,430 77 13 2 30 54,143 

9/18/2022 Sunday 50,973 1,292 1,107 272 338 6 645 292 209 2,184 29 10 - 24 57,357 

9/19/2022 Monday 30,568 2,261 3,011 156 285 6 1,616 548 490 6,325 121 15 15 91 45,417 

9/20/2022 Tuesday 25,919 2,548 3,269 152 269 12 1,721 500 508 7,102 195 24 19 65 42,238 

9/21/2022 Wednesday 26,929 2,598 3,281 167 300 18 1,758 486 558 6,967 195 23 20 52 43,300 

9/22/2022 Thursday 31,904 2,421 3,243 161 339 14 1,753 498 603 6,918 180 33 18 71 48,085 

9/23/2022 Friday 43,986 2,254 2,921 200 363 11 1,709 533 550 6,250 158 20 9 52 58,964 

9/24/2022 Saturday 47,757 1,656 1,416 246 354 10 951 424 286 3,254 76 10 4 23 56,444 

9/25/2022 Sunday 50,282 1,219 1,047 266 365 9 668 286 214 2,182 35 8 - 17 56,581 

9/26/2022 Monday 32,229 2,287 3,013 183 341 11 1,665 514 521 6,227 127 25 18 59 47,161 

9/27/2022 Tuesday 27,204 2,560 3,267 160 283 11 1,774 566 578 7,058 204 28 23 69 43,716 

9/28/2022 Wednesday 25,993 2,573 3,347 155 285 10 1,736 435 593 6,770 173 22 22 42 42,114 

9/29/2022 Thursday 29,147 2,533 3,230 151 311 15 1,832 453 571 6,838 176 31 11 60 45,299 

9/30/2022 Friday 39,014 2,252 3,032 212 376 9 1,772 524 579 6,273 139 27 15 54 54,224 

10/1/2022 Saturday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

September 2022 TOTAL 1,108,961 63,398 76,662 6,224 9,676 301 42,468 13,160 13,782 163,910 3,986 629 360 1,617 1,503,517 

September 2021 TOTAL 1,100,432 71,327 76,071 6,976 10,100 265 43,378 13,492 14,767 162,665 4,029 604 267 1,843 1,504,373 

9/1/2021 9/30/2021 8,529 (7,929) 591 (752) (424) 36 (910) (332) (985) 1,245 (43) 25 93 (226) (856) 

9/1/2022 9/30/2022 0.8% -11.1% 0.8% -10.8% -4.2% 13.6% -2.1% -2.5% -6.7% 0.8% -1.1% 4.1% 34.8% -12.3% -0.1%
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